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Mistrzostwa Œl¹ska OPEN i JUN. 14,15,16
Gliwice, 17. - 18.12.2010

Konkurencja 10 Mê¿czyzn, 200m grzbietowy Open
2010-12-17 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2009

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:12.15 569 31.02 33.72 34.11 33.30
2. CHROBOK, SZYMON 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:21.32 465 33.33 35.77 36.40 35.82
3. FALIS, Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza2:22.17 457 33.15 36.35 37.50 35.17
4. ŒWIERCZEK, Marcin 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:31.48 378 36.29 37.85 39.09 38.25
5. BAZYLEWICZ, B. 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:32.73 369 36.92 38.65 39.22 37.94

DYSKW. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.31 38.07 39.55

15 lat

1. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:11.38 579 29.90 33.05 34.53 33.90
2. GA£AN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza2:25.67 425 31.36 35.78 38.86 39.67
3. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:27.62 408 33.92 37.57 38.48 37.65
4. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 SiKReT Gliwice 2:38.07 333 37.18 39.84 40.59 40.46

DYSKW. KACZMAREK, Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.75 34.28 36.63
DYSKW. BUGDOL, Rafa³ SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.18 34.52 35.10

16 lat

DYSKW. MIGATULSKI, Kamil 94 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 34.35 41.02 44.02

Open

1. FURMAN, £ukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza2:05.11 671 29.28 32.11 32.10 31.62
2. GABRYSZ, Wojciech SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:11.38 579 29.90 33.05 34.53 33.90
3. SALAMON, Jonasz 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:12.15 569 31.02 33.72 34.11 33.30
4. SZEWCZYK, Mateusz 93 KS. Górnik Radlin 2:14.18 544 30.86 33.94 35.09 34.29
5. CHROBOK, SZYMON 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:21.32 465 33.33 35.77 36.40 35.82
6. FALIS, Dawid 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza2:22.17 457 33.15 36.35 37.50 35.17
7. GA£AN, Dawid 95 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Górnicza2:25.67 425 31.36 35.78 38.86 39.67
8. DONIEC, Rafa³ 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:27.62 408 33.92 37.57 38.48 37.65
9. ŒWIERCZEK, Marcin 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:31.48 378 36.29 37.85 39.09 38.25

10. BAZYLEWICZ, B. 96 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:32.73 369 36.92 38.65 39.22 37.94
11. P£OWIEC, Mateusz 95 SiKReT Gliwice 2:38.07 333 37.18 39.84 40.59 40.46
12. KAPIAS, Micha³ 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:42.50 306 39.05 42.10 41.01 40.34

DYSKW. MIGATULSKI, Kamil 94 Rybnicki M³odziezowy Klub Sportowy 34.35 41.02 44.02
DYSKW. SKOCZYLAS, Adam 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 34.31 38.07 39.55
DYSKW. KACZMAREK, Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.75 34.28 36.63
DYSKW. BUGDOL, Rafa³ SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.18 34.52 35.10


